24/09/25, 22:24

10

https://www.fisb.it/index.php?option=com_fisb_crd&idTorneo=12429&view=classifica

Team Play Up Milano

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

Team Play Up Milano

ASD PIRANHA

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

Dal 16/02/2020 al 16/02/2020

BOWLING

Risultati aggiornati il: 17/02/2020 01:05:08

VON LIONEL LLANES

LOIDA MENDOZA

MATTEO TUMAMBING

NIEVA RODIL

NORA HERNANDEZ

NANCY HERNANDEZ

EDGARDO DALAWANGBAYAN M/ES

RONALD SAGBANG

CLYTON HERNANDEZ

THOMAS PATTI

GIADA CORONA

MARCO COLANARDI

ALEXANDRA NICOLA

GENNARO IANNIELLO

ALESSANDRO GATTI

REBECCA BRAMBILLA

CRISTIAN VILLA

BRUNO RAVANELLI

MICHAEL VISCARDI

DENNY ZANCHI

DIEGO ARAMINI

CLARISSAALESSI

LAURA MIGLIAVACCA

MATTEO TURCATTI

SIMONE DIPAOLA

LORENZO GAGLIO

FERDINANDO DIPAOLA

MARTINA GAGLIO

VIVIAN DE CASTRO

CYNDY DE CASTRO

JOSEFA TRIGUERO

STEFANO HERNANDEZ

WILMA MATULIN

JOCELYN PASCUA

MA.WILLYN TUGBO

CZARINA MAY NAVALES

PAOLO PARATI

REGOLAMENTO
Qualificazione
M/ES 156
F/ES 10 138
M/ES 185
F/ES 10 163
F/ES 10 190
F/IES 10 120
164
M/ES 149
M/ES 157
M/ES 185
F/ES 10 165
M/ES 153
F/ES 10 120
M/ES 163
M/ES 211
F/ES 10 140
M/ES 150
M/ES 177
M/ES 137
M/ES 220
M/ES 139
F/ES 10 17
F/ES 10 144
M/ES 166
M/ES 153
M/ES 149
M/ES 150
F/ES 10 148
F/ES 10 148
F/ES 10 115
F/ES 10 95
M/ES 183
F/IES 10 129
F/ES 10 115
F/IES 10 167
F/IES 10 146
M/ES 151

180

137

141

176

138

125

154

151

211

143

169

188

177

156

162

123

169

177

168

194

122

187

165

195

157

160

127

149

172

109

132

196

140

110

123

169

155

168

132

176

165

166

120

194

195

138

162

127

126

138

127

172

144

157

140

172

138

128

160

200

127

173

144

139

132

154

142

170

140

132

138

169

133

160

156

159

170

161

19

170

222

162

174

130

149

122

157

201

135

148

146

136

96

128

127

160

165

109

184

178

151

127

154

130

158

156

125

134

183

198

Regionale Squadra Esordienti 1*fase - Lombardia

664

603

714

695

524

682

717

668

664

616

597

603

746

589

611

657

581

682

527

599

669

726

546

666

599

627

619

572

539

707

605

522

602

707

637

166.00

150.75

165.25

178.50

173.75

131.00

170.50

179.25

167.00

166.00

157.75

154.00

149.25

150.75

186.50

147.25

152.75

164.25

145.25

170.50

131.75

149.75

167.25

181.50

136.50

166.50

149.75

156.75

154.75

143.00

134.75

176.75

151.25

130.50

150.50

176.75

159.25

2642

2618

2579

2535

2531

2521

2438

2437

2436

2417
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A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963
Mi

C.S. Fiori

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Team Lissone

B.C. Brianteo

A.S. Team Lissone

ASD PIRANHA

GIUSEPPE GRITTI

MICHELA MARONI

NARINDERPAL SINGH

PAUL RUSSELL CABRAL

FEDERICO VANZ

ALESSANDRA SPAGNUOLO

LUISA ONGARO

STEFANO SCAGLIONI

MARCO RIZZO

SERGIO NENNA

DAVIDE MATTEO GRATTONI

ROBERTO DALLA ROSA

DANIELA BUSCEMI

GIUSEPPE SIANO

ARMANDO PINATO

MARIO TAGLIANETTI

CAROLA TAGLIANETTI

GABRIELE TARAMELLI

IRENE PULLARA

CARMELA FURLAN

SIMONE CANDILORO

LUCAELMO

VIRGINIA ZICA

GILBERT MARAMOT

SIMONE CARUSO

RUBEN BASILICO

ALESSANDRO MASCHERONI

DANIELE MANTOVANI

SALVADOR ZOILO ZEPEDA

PETERSON ROBERT PILAR

ANDREA TIANI

ALESSANDRO SCILIMPA

MELISSA RASI

VICTORIA MARAMOT

GIANLUCA CITTERIO

SIMONE SINELLI

STEFANO PEREGO

NICOLO' RUGHETTO

MORENO DELL'ORTO

DAVIDE WILLY DE FAZIO

SIMONE PANIZZOLO

BEATRIZ FONSECA DE
CARVALHO

DANIELE PARATI

FABIANO SCHIRRU

DANIELA PELLICIOLI

FABIO FALGARI

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

M/ES

F/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

FIES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

FIES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

FIES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

129

141

213

172

120

138

112

166

160

133

128

114

135

116

195

180

143

145

102

166

158

151

115

146

198

136

193

129

180

165

126

118

120

125

124

168

178

110

156

122

123

84

154

176

95

91

140

128

185

158

166

145

93

161

181

156

127

115

86

168

157

180

130

174

7

110

148

m

122

96

126

189

130

132

203

92

140

130

105

142

137

153

124

124

208

115

121

110

126

135

104

108

129

97

125

149

147

199

17

163

128

133

147

84

154

149

134

118

156

127

147

159

133

119

161

141

118

138

152

141

135

120

135

194

124

136

116

173

84

135

118

124

165

145

103

78

153

104

147

202

155

170

165

113

158

173

131

113

176

176

164

157

172

129

193

70

138

179

121

144

121

124

160

121

140

156

140

127

171

150

144

135

152

108

72

146

128

136

115

115

179

96

137

502

553

725

634

603

687

435

616

677

548

501

552

521

602

658

666

560

668

410

601

644

516

540

524

589

603

582

553

680

532

513

609

575

532

589

583

390

645

483

504

514

540

593

413

489

125.50

138.25

181.25

158.50

150.75

171.75

108.75

154.00

169.25

137.00

125.25

138.00

130.25

150.50

164.50

166.50

140.00

167.00

102.50

150.25

161.00

129.00

135.00

131.00

147.25

150.75

145.50

138.25

170.00

133.00

128.25

138.50

152.25

143.75

133.00

147.25

145.75

97.50

161.25

120.75

126.00

128.50

135.00

148.25

103.25

122.25

2359

2342

2333

2304

2301

2298

2278

2270

2207

2041

2005

2/3
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GRAZIANO LA GIOIA
22 B.C.Brianteo DONATELLA DELL'ORTO
ANDREA VALTORTA
DAVIDE PAFFUTI
FRANCESCO CRETA
23  ASD PIRANHA FABIO MUSITELLI
ROBERTA ROSSI
ALESSANDRO BRESCIA

ELEONORA SAVOLDELLI
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M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

FIES

10

10

10

120

128

174

127

72

136

129

118

80

109

101

181

123

82

125

124

122

85

119

93

146

167

123

106

110

154

78

162

102

125

118

102

136

103

160

101

510

464

626

535

379

503

506

554

384

127.50

116.00

156.50

133.75

94.75

125.75

126.50

138.50

96.00

2004

1947
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